
4 | WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 29, 2018 | SOUTH LANE SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE

BUS 44 BOHEMIA / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS
2:37 BOHEMIA SCHOOL - LEAVE (BOH)
2:40 HARRISON AVE & 1ST ST
2:41 BACK SIDE OF FERGUSON’S APPLIANCE  (TUES & 

FRI)
2:42 S 3RD ST & E JEFFERSON AVE

2:43 S 3RD ST & E MADISON AVE
2:45 5TH ST & MONROE AVE (BONANZA)
2:46 610 - 740 S 3RD ST
2:48 718 S 6TH ST

2:49 948 S 6TH ST -  WEST WIND APTS 
2:50 1200 S 6TH ST - DAYCARE

2:50 1305 S 6TH ST
2:51 6TH & GRANT AVE -JUST PAST - VILLA MARIA 

APARTMENTS
2:54 BENJAMIN AVE & S 8TH ST - CROSS

2:54 COREY COMMONS - 2052 S 8TH ST
2:56 LINCOLN AVE & S 8TH ST

2:57 SWIMMING POOL
3:10 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL  - LEAVE (LMS)
3:17 COTTAGE GROVE HS - LEAVE (CGH)
3:20 E MAIN ST - BETWEEN 6TH & 7TH ST

3:21 304 - 409 N 8TH ST 
3:22 THAYER AVE - MID BLOCK
3:24 427 N 10TH ST

3:25 1063 E VILLARD
3:25 JUST AFTER TURNING ON TO  E CHADWICK AVE

3:27 N 11TH ST & THAYER AVE
3:28 N 11TH ST & LORD AVE
3:32 BENNETT CREEK & WEELDREYER RD
3:34 - 3:40 470 - 3200 BENNETT CREEK RD

3:55 1260 N RIVER RD
 

 
BUS 45 HARRISON / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS
6:25 73716 SHARPS CREEK RD - 4 MILES UP

6:31 - 6:40 38275 - 39458 ROW RIVER RD
6:45 - 6:50 40259 - 39831 BRICE CREEK RD
6:56 - 7:02 39145 - 38227  LOWER BRICE CREEK RD
7:03 38886 - 37625 ROW RIVER RD

7:15 KIRKS MERCANTILE
7:17 37457 ROW RIVER RD
7:18 SALLE RD STOP - 37565 ROW RIVER RD

7:19 37389 ROW RIVER RD
7:19 DORENA SCHOOL - PULL OFF (DOR) XFER

7:30 BAKER BAY -  SHOREVIEW DR
7:40 HARRISON (HAR)
7:45 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)

7:50 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
 
 
BUS 45 LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS
3:10 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL - LEAVE (LMS)
3:12 S 8TH ST - POOL - DROP OFF

3:20 COTTAGE GROVE HS - LEAVE (CGH)
3:30 34578 ROW RIVER RD

3:30 OLD KESTER’S MARKET
3:35 RAT CREEK/HARMS PARK

3:36 ROW RIVER RD & WAGNER LN
3:37 ROW RIVER RD & DORENA MOUNTAIN RD

3:44 - 3:47 37058 - 37457 ROW RIVER RD

3:50 37530 ROW RIVER RD - KIRKS MERCANTILE
3:51 - 3:59 37681 - 38155 ROW RIVER RD

4:03 - 4:05 LOWER BRICE CREEK RD
4:06 LAYNG CREEK RD
4:07 - 4:08 BRICE CREEK RD
4:09 39328 ROW RIVER RD

4:15 SHARPS CREEK RD - 4 MILES UP
4:40 35755 ROW RIVER RD

 
 
BUS 46 HARRISON / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS
6:55 BLUE MOUNTAIN LN & BLUE MOUNTAIN 

SCHOOL RD
6:57 - 7:00 BLUE MOUNTAIN SCHOOL RD

7:04 ELLIOTT LN & MOSBY CREEK RD - - CROSS
7:08 77829 - 77786 CENTER ST
7:10 - 7:11 77851 - 77865 MOSBY CREEK RD 
7:12 77889 JENKINS RD

7:12 MOSBY CREEK TRAIL HEAD (MOSBY)
7:16 - 7:20 QUAGLIA RD

7:23 78085 - 78188 MOSBY CREEK RD
7:28 E WHITEAKER AVE & N 22ND ST
7:30 S GATEWAY BLVD & E WASHINGTON AVE
7:40 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)

7:48 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
7:49 JUST AFTER TURNING ON TO FILMORE AVE
7:50 HARRISON SCHOOL (HAR)

 
 

 
BUS 46 HARRISON 
2:35 HARRISON - LEAVE (HAR)  
2:36 TAYLOR AVE & 7TH ST

2:38 HARRISON & JUST PAST 3RD ST
2:40 - 2:41 479 - 742 S 1ST ST
2:43 151 RIVER WALK PL

2:44 - 2:46 1425 - 1480 W HARRISON AVE
2:48 - 2:49 798 - 746 S R ST

2:50 BOHEMIA SCHOOL
2:53 1643 W MAIN ST
2:54 W MAIN ST & N “N” ST 

2:55 W MAIN ST &  N “I” ST
2:59 27 N RIVER RD
3:03 N RIVER RD & BIRCH AVE
3:04 403 N RIVER RD - GREAT DAYS 

3:08 N 11TH & GEER  - BY PARKING LOT ON RIGHT
3:10 FOSTER RD & THORNTON LN

3:14 78155 MOSBY CREEK RD 

3:15 - 3:17 77742 - 77827 QUAGLIA RD
3:20 77889 JENKINS RD - CROSS

3:30 77869 - 77854 MOSBY CREEK RD

3:33 - 3:34 77810 - 77811 CENTER ST
3:45 76337 MOSBY CREEK RD

3:45 MOSBY CREEK RD & PERKINS CREEK RD
4:00 76638 MOSBY CREEK RD

 

 
BUS 47 BOHEMIA / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS
7:01 808 S 3RD ST
7:02 3RD  ST & QUINCY AVE
7:05 S 5TH ST & E MADISON AVE
7:06 S 5TH ST & E MONROE AVE

7:12 LANDESS RD & GATEWAY BLVD
7:18 444 N 8TH ST

7:19 700 E GIBBS - CG LIBRARY
7:22 N 6TH ST & E WHITAKER  BY BUS STOP
7:22 401 E MAIN ST - POLICE STATION
7:25 W MAIN ST & “J” ST

7:26 W MAIN ST & “M” ST
7:29 W MAIN ST & “P” ST

7:30 BOHEMIA SCHOOL (BOH)
7:42 COTTAGE GROVE HIGH SCHOOL (CGH)
7:50 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL (LMS)
 

 
BUS 47 BOHEMIA / LINCOLN / COTTAGE GROVE HS
2:37 BOHEMIA SCHOOL - LEAVE (BOH)
2:42 401 E MAIN ST - STACY’S COVERED BRIDGE
2:43 615 E MAIN - HOMESTEAD FURNITURE
2:45 E GIBBS AVE & CHERRY CT 

2:46 220 N 8TH ST - APTS BY  LIBRARY
2:47 297 N 8TH ST
2:49 414 & 444 N 8TH ST - BETWEEN

2:55 1100 E TAYLOR AVE
2:56 S 7TH ST & TAYLOR AVE

3:10 LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL - LEAVE (LMS)
3:20 COTTAGE GROVE HS - LEAVE (CGH)
3:22 - 3:23 SWEET LN
3:30 TIOGA DR & TALEMENA DR

3:34 RACHEL RD & S HWY 99
3:35 77958 HWY 99 S - RODEO GROUNDS
3:37 77919 S HWY 99

3:38 HWY 99 & DUGAN LN
3:39 77614 HWY 99 S

3:44 - 3:45 KENADY LN
3:46 KENEDY LN & VALLEY VIEW LN
3:47 - 3:58 31200 - 30683 KENADY LN

3:58 - 3:59 30638 - 31070 KENADY LN
4:00 MARTIN CREEK RD - GRAVEL PULL OFF
4:01 MARTIN CREEK RD & BURKETT RD
4:02 MARTIN CREEK RD (JUST PAST POWER STATION)

South Lane 

School District 

School Bus 

Schedule

Get your LOCAL news  How you want it...

In Print. Online. On the go!
www.cgsentinel.com

Cottage GroveCottage Grove

SSentinelentinel

Bus schedules are subject to change.

The routes were provided by South Lane School District. The bus routes can also be found on the district website www.slane.k12.or.us.


